
Pos 

LINUS 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

SpeedBike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

600-750 

1 

No. 

50 

123 

003 

7. 

5 

9 

06 

23 

4 

1 

27 

014 

3 

64 

Name 

Marco BERTAZZOLO 

Fabio MORO 

Denis FADELLI 

Enrico BERGAMIN 

Andrea PASSUELLO 

Moreno GIACOMAZZI 

Francesco DINALE 

Mauro  BIASIOLO 

Oscar ZANTOMIO 

Daniele  MAZZUCCO 

Martino RAMPIN 

Stefano BERGAMONTI 

Marco  BIASIOLO 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Motorcycle 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Laps 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

10:45.528 

11:10.841 

4:27.830 

9:57.532 

10:03.552 

10:03.632 

10:08.809 

10:24.708 

10:45.019 

11:06.284 

11:08.677 

1.938 

10:58.470 

Best Tm 

1:39.890 

1:44.810 

3:47.814 

1:37.730 

1:38.138 

1:38.676 

1:39.788 

1:42.369 

1:45.566 

1:49.084 

1:49.807 

1:42.625 

Diff 

25.313 

DNF 

6.020 

6.100 

11.277 

27.176 

47.487 

1:08.752 

1:11.145 

DNS 

DNS 

2nd Best 

1:40.190 

1:44.888 

1:37.984 

1:38.936 

1:39.028 

1:39.998 

1:42.802 

1:45.772 

1:49.549 

1:49.918 

1:42.801 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.020 

Avg. Speed 

150,668 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.730 

Best Speed 

153,533 

Best Lap by 

7. - Enrico BERGAMIN 
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KING OF GROBNIK 
12-07-2015 

SpeedBike + Linus 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:06:10 

KING OF GROBNIK 4,168 km 

12.7.2015. 12:00 


